

Philippine Medical Association

PMA: CHANGING MINDSET IN CHARTING THE FUTURE

Member Co-Founder : World Medical Association (WMA)

: Confederation of Medical Association in Asia and Oceania (CMAAO)

Medical Association of Southeast Asian Nations (MASEAN)

Secretariat

: PMA Bldg., North Avenue, Quezon City 1105

Telephone Nos.: (632) 929-7361; 929-6366; 926-2447 Fax: (632) 929-6951

Mobile: (Membership Hotline) 0917-8221357

Emails: info@philippinemedicalassociation.org; philmedas@yahoo.com

Website: www.philippinemedicalassociation.org

NATIONAL OFFICERS 2017-2018

IRINEO C. BERNARDO III, M.D. President

JOSE P. SANTIAGO JR. M.D. Vice President

CHRISTINE S. TINIO, M.D. National Treasurer

BENITO P. ATIENZA, M.D. Secretary General

IAN N. FRANCISCO, M.D. Assistant Secretary General

BOARD OF GOVERNORS

ALBERTO A. CAMUNGAO, JR, M.D.

Northeastern Luzon

JOSELITO B. BRINGAS, M.D.

Northwestern Luzon

MANUEL G. QUIAMBAO, M.D.

Central Luzon

ALBERTO J. DE LEON, M.D.

Manila

ANGELA V. CRUZ, M.D.

Quezon City

SYLVIA R. CALINGO, M.D.

MEGI

ROGELIO V. DAZO JR., M.D.

Central Tagalog

GLICERIO CECILIO G. ALINCASTRE, M.D.

Southern Tagalog

OBELIA R. ZAPANTA, M.D.

EARL G. AUTAJAY JR., M.D. Western Visayas

vvcsterii visayas

MARLON T. CO, M.D. Central Visayas

contrar visayas

REALINO G. MOLINA, M.D.

Eastern Visayas

APRIL R. LOPEZ, M.D.

Western Mindanao

DURES FE E. TAGAYUNA, M.D.

Northern Mindanao

GRACE MARILOU L. VEGA, M.D.

Northcentral Mindanao

ANTHONY LAURENCE P. ESCOVIDAL, M.D.

Southeastern Mindanao

ADAH JUNE C. ROBLES, M.D.

Caraga

MEMORANDUM CIRCULAR NO. 2017-12-27-035

TO

PRESIDENTS OF COMPONENT SOCIETIES, SPECIALTY

DIVISIONS, SPECIALTY AND AFFILIATE SOCIETIES

FROM

BENITO P. ATIENZA, M.D.

PMA Secretary-General

CC

NATIONAL OFFICERS, BOARD OF GOVERNORS, FILE

SUBJECT:

111th PMA ANNUAL CONVENTION

DATE

DECEMBER 27, 2017

Warmest greetings from the Philippine Medical Association!

On behalf of the Organizing Committee, PMA Officers and Board of Governors, we are pleased to invite you to the PMA 111^{TH} Annual Convention and Scientific Meetings.

Date

- May 15-18, 2018

Venue

- Philippine International Convention Center (PICC, Manila)

Registration Fees:

8	Pre-Registration	On – Site
Regular Member		
Registration Fee	Php1,500.00	Php2,000.00
Special Assessment	1,500.00	1,500.00
Total	3,000.00	3,500.00
Deadline of Pre-Registration		
March 31, 2018		

Life & Emeritus Member	Php1,500	
~	Special Assessment of CPD Requirements	
	Approved during the 7 th PMA Board of Governors Meeting held last December 9, 2017.	
2	Resolution No. 055 Series 2017-2018	

(Based on PMA Administrative Code Chapter 1, Section 6.2

"A Life members shall be entitled to all rights and privileges without further payment of any national membership dues or annual convention registration fees. However, he is not exempt from the payment of component society does nor from assessments, nor from complying with the attendance requirement of the continuing medical education."

For your convenience, you may directly deposit said amount per the herein bank details.

Bank

Union Bank West Avenue

Account Name:

Philippine Medical Association

Account Number: 000480-014-863

Bank

UCPB (Bills Payment)

See attached Payment Slip

Account Name:

Philippine Medical Association

To ensure full registration, kindly fax/email the copy of the receipt or deposit slip with name and society to the PMA Accounting.

Attention: Ms. Anne Sanchez : (02) 9296951 Fax

Email

: philmedas@yahoo.com

info@philippinemedicalassociation.org

Thank you very much and hoping to see you there.

Very truly yours,

BENITO P. ATIENZA, M.D.

PMA Secretary-General

Noted by:

IRINEQ C. BERNARDO III, M.D.

PMA President